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XCO Kocevje UCI C1 2023 - U23

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:28.05.2023

U23 M-M
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Tekmovalec
WILSON Matthew
BOTTCHER Caleb
CAPOIA Alberto
DEGENKOLB Hannes
KRANJEC MATIC Zagar
KLEMENCIC Jakob
PEDERIVA Simone
BOSNJAK Fran
ZAVAN Martino
OFFICER James
TURNER Jacob
OKMAZIC Ivan
BREZAR Vid
DOLENSEK AnZe
BANOVEC Timotej
CHIUMENTI Giacomo
GRATER Lars

LAZZARETTI Lorenzo

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
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Moski
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Kategorija
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
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U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
U23 M
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U23 M

Klub

TEAM TALLEY'S - KIWI M...

MANAWATU MOUNTAIN BIKE...

TEAM SOGNO VENETO
RSV TEAM AUTO-RIEDELS...
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

MBK CRNI VRH

VELO CLUB MEDUNA

BBK SISMIS

TEAM SOGNO VENETO
TEAM TALLEY'S - KIWI M...
TEAM TALLEY'S - KIWI M...
BK MAKARSKA

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
CUBE NEXT GENERATION XC

TEAM SOGNO VENETO

Licenca
10022057780
10021808513
10031124351
10048529282
10017554556
10017582545
10032190644
10058280008
10029042386
10098238550
10088307770
10028417849
10075250055
10017647617
10127171125
10032901572
10036294451

10031732522

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

St. krogov
7

7

0.0016898148148148
0.0027314814814815
0.0035416666666667
0.0036226851851852
0.0038425925925926
0.0041666666666667
0.0042824074074074
0.0062962962962963
0.0066319444444444
0.0066319444444444

0.0085300925925926
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35318
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40194
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29894
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21462
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32992

